.
RS Federazione
Motociclistica
Iltaliana

TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

JUNIOR A MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km
FREE PRACTICE 1 31/07/2015 09:30

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:31:09

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
1 1:18727 +39.278 9:33:26.562
(88) TATOLI JACOPO 2 45.180 +5.731 9:34:11.742
40.715 +5.142 9:33:38.088 3 41.742 +2.293 9:34:53.484
2 37.068 +1.495 9:34:15.156 4 42.073 +2.624 9:35:35.557
3 38.201 +2.628 9:34:53 357 5 40.225 +0.776 9:36:15.782
4 38.838 +3.265 9:35:32.195 6 40.662 +1.213 9:36:56.444
5 37.631 +2.058 9:36:09.826 7 39.729 +0.280 9:37:36.173
6 36.971 +1.398 9:36:46.797 8 39.862 +0.413 9:38:16.035
7 36.698 +1.125 9:37:23.495 9 40.753 +1.304 9:38:56.788
8 36.376 +0.803 9:37:59.871 10 41.301 +1.852 9:39:38.089
9 36.189 +0.616 9:38:36.060 " 40.665 +1.216 9:40:18.754
10 36.536 +0.963 9:39:12.596 12 39.449 9:40:58.203
11 35.812 +0.239 9:39:48.408 13 41.284 +1.835 9:41:39.487
12 35.634 +0.061 9:40:24.042
13 35.573 9:40:59.615 (60) WIND SVEN
14 35.958 +0.385 9:41:35.573 1 46.249 +6.781 9:34:11.453
2 42318 +2.850 9:34:53.771
(8) GURECKY JAKUB 3 42218 +2.750 9:35:35.989
1 42.509 +5.000 9:34:24.822 4 40.697 +1.229 9:36:16.686
2 42.143 +4.634 9:35:06.965 5 39.905 +0.437 9:36:56.591
3 2141467 +2:03.958 9:37:48.432 6 39.726 +0.258 9:37:36.317
4 38.838 +1.329 9:38:27.270 7 39.804 +0.336 9:38:16.121
5 38.543 +1.034 9:39.05.813 8 40.007 +0.539 9:38:56.128
6 38.370 +0.861 9:39:44.183 9 39471 +0.003 9:39:35.599
7 37.695 +0.186 9:40:21.878 10 39.726 +0.258 9:40:15.325
8 37.509 9:40:59.387 11 39.468 9:40:54.793
9 38.869 +1.360 9:41:38.256 12 40.415 +0.947 9:41:35.208
(26) FRASCA LORENZO (27) SALMELARICO
47529 39.922 93547982 1 54.781 +15213 9:33:43.063
2 41.228 +3.621 9:36:29.210 2 50.214 +10.646 9:34:33.277
3 38.939 +1.332 9:37:08.149 3 46.147 +6.579 9:35119.424
4 39.226 +1.619 9:37:47.375 4 45.486 +5.918 9:36:04.910
5 37.746 +0.139 9:3825.121 5 43.865 +4.297 9:36:48.775
6 37.778 +0.171 9:39:02.899 6 42.775 +3.207 9:37:31.550
7 37.607 9:39:40.506 7 42.290 +2.722 9:38:13.840
8 1:24.971 +47.364 9:41:05.477 8 42.213 +2.645 9:38:56.053
9 38.401 +0.794 9:41:43.878 9 42.629 +3.061 9:39:38.682
10 40.797 +1.229 9:40:19.479
(89) NOVAK ALEX 11 39.568 9:40:59.047
1 43.763 +4.765 93558802 12 41.710 +2.142 9:41:40.757
2 40.956 +1.958 9:36:39.758
3 40.600 +1.602 9:37:20.358 (17) HONZAK ONDREJ
4 40.148 +1.150 9:38:00.506 1 50.511 +10653 9:33:29.570
5 39.519 +0.521 9:38:40.025 2 44.859 +5.001 9:34:14.429
6 39.893 +0.895 9:39:19.918 3 43.403 +3.545 9:34:57.832
7 39.053 +0.055 9:39:58.971 4 41.499 +1.641 9:35:39.331
8 38.998 9:40:37.969 5 42.708 +2.850 9:36:22.039
6 40.949 +1.091 9:37:02.988
(84) PALKA MATYAS 7 39.858 9:37:42.846
46.188 +7.077 9:32:55.546 8 40.798 +0.940 9:38:23.644
2 43.594 +4.483 9:33:39.140 9 2:21.059 +1:41.201 9:40:44.703
3 40.913 +1.802 9:34:20.053 10 39.960 +0.102 9:41:24.663
4 40.908 +1.797 9:35:00.961
5 41.845 2734 9:35:42.806 (10) PROKES MICHAL
6 39.564 +0.453 9:36:22.370 1 48.368 +6.626 9:34:31.505
7 40.310 +1.199 9:37:02.680 2 1:50.556 +1:08.814 9:36:22.061
8 39.922 +0.811 9:37:42.602 3 43.239 +1.497 9:37:05.300
9 39.491 +0.380 9:38:22.093 4 43.696 +1.954 9:37:48.996
10 40.520 +1.409 9:39:02.613 5 42.143 +0.401 9:38:31.139
1 39.111 9:39:41.724 6 42.157 +0.415 9:39:13.296
12 39.478 +0.367 9:40:21.202 7 46.103 +4.361 9:39:59.399
13 39.427 +0.316 9:41:00.629 8 41.742 9:40:41.141
14 39.491 +0.380 9:41:40.120 9 42.470 +0.728 9:41:23.611
(24) CHOTE JAYANT
| DS.T. Renato Cartone.............. COC Sgarzi Fabio ............... Orbits
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